WALL CHANNELS
XVI : 1
ADVANTAGES OF THE WALL TRUNKING SYSTEM
1. Wall trunking, thanks to its highly pleasing appearance and powder coating, are widely used in:
• Offices
• Hospitals
• Public administration buildings
• Schools

LKSH68 p. 7
WALL CHANNELS H68
XVI : 3
Wall Trunking KS...H68/2 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KS115H68/2 960111 115/2000 2.90 8
KS130H68/2 960113 130/2000 3.00 8
KS170H68/2 960117 170/2000 3.30 4
E-90
68
a
L

SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H68
XVI : 4
Internal Bend KWKS...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KWKS115H68 960211 115 0.77 8
KWKS130H68 960213 130 0.80 8
KWKS170H68 960217 170 0.90 6
E-90
68
a
Internal Bend 2 Comp. KWKSd215H68 mat.: SCE option: L

KWKSd215H68 960221 215 2.10 4
68
a
External Bend KZKS...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KZKS115H68 960311 115 0.65 8
KZKS130H68 960313 130 0.70 8
KZKS170H68 960317 170 0.80 6
E-90
Use:
Routing electrical, telecommunications and computer cable routes indoors.
Additional information:

KZKSd215H68 960321 215 1.35 4
68
a
90° Elbow KPKS...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KPKS115H68 960411 115 0.92 8
KPKS130H68 960413 130 0.95 8
KPKS170H68 960417 170 1.22 6
E-90
H
a
90° Elbow 2 Comp. KPKSd215H68 mat.: SCE option: L

SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H68
XVI : 6
Tee TSKS...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
TSKS115H68 960511 115 1.10 6
TSKS130H68 960513 130 1.20 6
TSKS170H68 960517 170 1.45 6
E-90
a
68
Tee 2 Comp. TSKSd215H68 mat.: SCE option: L

Additional information:
– cover included a
68
Blind End ZK...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
ZK115H68 960611 115 0.06 50
ZK130H68 960613 130 0.07 50
ZK170H68 960617 170 0.09 50
ZK215H68 960621 215 0.12 50
E-90
Use:
Cable route termination.
a 25
67
,5
SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H68
XVI : 7
Blind End ZKK...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
ZKK115H68 961611 115 0.06 50
ZKK130H68 961613 130 0.07 50
ZKK170H68 961617 170 0.09 50
ZKK215H68 961621 215 0.12 50
N
Use:
Cable route termination.
82 66
a
a+30
6,5
20
Protective Cap NM...H68 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
NM115H68 960711 115 0.02 100
NM130H68 960713 130 0.02 100
NM170H68 960717 170 0.03 100
NM215H68 960721 215 0.03 100
E-90
Use:
Masking trunking connections.

SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour, SMS - brass spring steel
WALL CHANNELS H100
XVI : 8
Wall Trunking KS...H100/2 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KS115H100/2 910111 115/2000 3.36 4
KS130H100/2 910113 130/2000 3.46 4
KS170H100/2 910117 170/2000 3.75 4
3515
10
0
a

SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H100
XVI : 9
Internal Bend KWKS...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KWKS115H100 910211 115 0.90 8
KWKS130H100 910213 130 0.92 8
KWKS170H100 910217 170 1.00 6
10
0
a
Internal Bend 2 Comp. KWKSd215H100 mat.: SCE option: L

10
0
a
External Bend KZKS...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KZKS115H100 910311 115 0.75 8
KZKS130H100 910313 130 0.80 8
KZKS170H100 910317 170 0.91 6
Use:
Routing electrical, telecommunications and computer cable routes indoors.
10
0

10
0
a
90° Elbow KPKS...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
KPKS115H100 910411 115 1.00 8
KPKS130H100 910413 130 1.10 8
KPKS170H100 910417 170 1.40 6
10
0
a
90° Elbow 2 Comp. KPKSd215H100 mat.: SCE option: L

SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H100
XVI : 11
Tee TSKS...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
TSKS115H100 910511 115 1.20 6
TSKS130H100 910513 130 1.30 6
TSKS170H100 910517 170 1.55 6
100
a
Tee 2 Comp. TSKSd215H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue

– cover included
100
a
Blind End ZK...H100 mat.: SCE
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
ZK115H100 910711 115 0.10 50
ZK130H100 910713 130 0.11 50
ZK170H100 910715 170 0.15 50
ZK215H100 910717 215 0.20 50
Use:
Cable route termination.
a
99
,5
25
SCE - electrolytically galvanised steel PN-EN 10152 painted in white RAL 9010 or grey RAL 7035, L - painting in standard RAL colour
WALL CHANNELS H100
XVI : 12
Blind End (painted) ZKK...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
ZKK115H100 910811 115 0.10 50
ZKK130H100 910813 130 0.11 50
ZKK170H100 910817 170 0.15 50
ZKK215H100 910821 215 0.20 50
N
Use:
Cable route termination.
11
2
96
a
a+30
6,5
20
Protective Cap NM...H100 mat.: SCE option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
Material thickness = 1.0 mm
NM115H100 910721 115 0.02 100
NM130H100 910723 130 0.02 100
NM170H100 910725 170 0.03 100
NM215H100 910727 215 0.04 100
Use:
Masking trunking connections.
a